Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
SIMB-M02
 � Supports Intel® N2600 / D2550 processor
 � Supports Intel NM10 chipset
 � One 204-pin SO-DIMM up to 4 GB DDR3 1066 MHz SDRAM
 � Realtek 8111E LAN
 � Supports multiple dual display functions : VGA, HDMI, Single channel

Block Diagram
SIMB-M02
Ordering Information
P/N CPU Chipset VGA GbE USB COM SATA
SIMB-M02-N2600A1E N2600 NM10 1 1 7 (4 Rear, 3 Internal) 6 x RS-232 (2 Rear, 4 Internal) 2 SATA II
SIMB-M02-D2500A1E D2550 NM10 1 1 7 (4 Rear, 3 Internal) 6 x RS-232 (2 Rear, 4 Internal) 2 SATA II
Note: Minimum order quantity is 10 pieces
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700003195 USB cable with two ports, 17.5 cm
1700002204 USB cable with two ports, 27 cm
1700008461 USB cable with two ports, 30.5 cm
SIMB-0ADP-90W1E Power Adapter 90W DC12V /7.5A
1702002600-01 Power Cord 3P 180cm, USA type
(For power adapter SIMB-0ADP-90W1E)
1700018705 Power Cord 3P 180cm, Europe type
(For power adapter SIMB-0ADP-90W1E)
1700018704 Power Cord 3P 180cm, UK type
(For power adapter SIMB-0ADP-90W1E)
1700000237-01 Power Cord 3P 180cm, PSE type
(For power adapter SIMB-0ADP-90W1E)
1700000596 Power Cord 3P 180cm, CCC type
(For power adapter SIMB-0ADP-90W1E)
1700001714 Power Cord 3P 180cm, BSMI type
(For power adapter SIMB-0ADP-90W1E)
1700019549 COM port cable with bracket, 40cm
1700021716-01 COM port cable w/o bracket, 10cm
Warning: It is highly recommended to purchase SIMB-0ADP-90W1E with the board, as its
power PIN definition is customised to meet this board requirement.
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-00YE Mini-ITX chassis with optional DC Adaptor
Packing List
Description Quantity
SATA cable kit (SATA/POWER) 1
I/O shield 1
CPU Cooler 1 (D2550 only)
CPU Heatsink 1 (N2600 only)
Startup manual 1 (per 10 units)
Driver CD 1 (per 10 units)
Embedded OS/API
OS/API Part number Description
XPE 2070011396 XPE WES2009 SIMB-M02
WES7E 2070011561 WES7E SIMB-M02
WES7P 2070012094 WES7P SIMB-M02
Intel
D2550/N2600